1 www.picardovens.com    FOOD SERVICES
Hot rocks lines
HOT ROCKS : HR-70-22 │ HR-70-33 │ HR-93-33
LP : LP-200-4-20-G │ LP-200-4-32-G │ LP-200-6-20-G
LP-220-6-32-G
stone conveyor oven
LP-200 SERIES
revolution Hybrid

Hot rocks lines
Hot rocks  :  Hr-70-22  │  Hr-70-33  │  Hr-93-33
Hot rocks lP  :  lP-200-4-20-G  │  lP-200-4-32-G │  lP-200-6-20-G │  lP-200-6-32-G
MacHine diMensions
Model Baking zone
Baking
surface
Belt width Height Total lenght Depth
Max.
operating
temp.
Cooking
time
Oven weigth
(lb)
LP-200-4-20-G 70” 10 Sq.Ft. 20” 49 3/4” 100 1/4” 46”
600 °F
(315 °C)
Variable
1200
LP-200-4-32-G 70” 15 Sq.Ft. 32” 49 3/4” 100 1/4” 58” 2000
LP-200-6-20-G 90” 13 Sq.Ft. 20” 49 3/4” 124 1/4” 46” 1825
LP-200-6-32-G 90” 21 Sq.Ft. 32” 49 3/4” 124 1/4” 58” 2950
GeNeRAL INFORMATION
eLeCTRICAL SPeCIFICATION (PeR DeCk)
Model Voltage Phase Hertz Amperage Power supply
LP-200-4-20-G

installation
A Picard technical supervisor will unload and assemble the oven on the purchaser’s site.
The customer has to supply two helpers to unload the oven from the truck (1 hour only)
and one man to assemble the oven (2 days). All oven parts can pass through a regular
36” x 80” door and can be moved by hand.
All electrical, gas and chimney hook-ups, along with the oven burner’s start-up, are at
the customer’s expense and have to be done by the proper trades and according to local
codes. Each oven must be hooked-up to a hood pressure switch supplied and installed
at the customer’s expense.
6 www.picardovens.com    FOOD SERVICES
stone
conveYor
oven
7www.picardovens.com    FOOD SERVICES
Model  Baking chamber dimension
LP-200-06-40 6’ L x 40” W
LP-200-08-40   8’ L x 40” W
LP-200-10-40 10’ L x 40” W
LP-200-12-40 12’ L x 40” W
midsize ovens
Model  Baking chamber dimension
LP-200-10-48 10’ L x 48” W
LP-200-15-48 15’ L x 48” W
LP-200-20-48  20’ L x 48” W
LP-200-25-48 25’ L x 48” W
LP-200-30-48  30’ L x 48” W
larGe size ovens
stone conveyor oven
Models  │  lP-200 series
Why should you